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Liste des enseignements

Biochimie Structurale

Enzymologie

Techniques de communication et Anglais Scientifique
Biologie Moléculaire

Génétique fonctionnelle

Métabolisme Cellulaire Intégré
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Nature
UE

UE
UE
UE
UE
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CM
18h

21h

24h
24h

28,5h

TD
18h

21h
24h
18h
18h

15h

TP

Crédits
4 crédits
5 crédits
4 crédits
5 crédits
5 crédits

5 crédits




